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Data Sheet
Reference No.: 43753

FoOpn30oHTaNbHbIN

Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

nnockownundgoBanbHbIi CTAHOK

Brand: WALDRICH COBURG
Model: 30-10 S

YoM, approx.: 2012 used
Reconditioned:

Controls: KoHTposib YMY Tuna CNC SIEMENS 840 D {

Working Range Surface Grinding
grinding length:

grinding width:

workpiece height (max) with

largest wheel:

table (surface grinding)
3axuMHasi NoBepxHoOCTb (cnesa
Hanpaso):

3axuMHas noBepxHoCcTb (nepea-
3a4):

Bec obpabaTbiBaemoli getanu
(makc.):

magnetic table: no

Spindlestock Grinding Spindle
MepemeweHne no ocn X:
MepemeweHne no ocn Y:

Axis Drives
traverse velocity X (min):
traverse velocity X (max):

OaHHble anekTp. MoaknoueHus
MoasoaMMasa MOLWHOCTL:
HanpsxeHue nutaHua:

YacToTa Toka B ceTu:

Fa6apwurbl / Bec

Tpebyemas nnowaap (AnnHa):
Tpebyemas nnowaab (LUMpUHA):
O6wunin Bec (0Kkos0):

Additional Information:

8000 mm
2000 mm

2000 mm

8000 mm
1800 mm

18000 kg

8825 mm
3010 mm

1000 mm/min
45000 mm/min

160 kVA
400 V
50 Hz

24360 mm
9550 mm
80200 kg

SURFACE SANDING SUPPORT S30 (Y2, column left)

- max. sanding motor power: 22kW

- max. grinding wheel dimensions: 600x150

- speed: 930 rpm

- Travel distance Y2: 3010 mm

- Travel to center of table: 2465 mm
- Travel W: 1950 mm

Cross adjustment
- Rapid traverse: 3000 mm/min
- Creep speed: 18 and 1 mm/min

Vertical adjustment

- Adjustment (z2) 150 mm

- Rapid traverse 700 mm/min

- Creep speed: 18 and 1 mm/min

Pulling device
- Swivel range: +/- 60 degrees

UNIVERSAL SANDING SUPPORT S10 (Y1, column right)

- max. sanding motor power: 7.5kW

- max. grinding wheel dimensions: 500x60

- Speed: 1100 - 2500 rpm

- spindle swivel range: +/- 110 degrees

- Travel distance Y1: 3010 mm
- Travel to center of table: 1659 mm
- Travel W: 1950 mm

Cross adjustment
- Rapid traverse: 3000 mm/min
- Creep speed: 18 and 1 mm/min

Vertical adjustment

- Adjustment (Z1) 700 mm

- Rapid traverse 700 mm/min

- Creep speed: 18 and 1 mm/min

Pulling device
- Swivel range: +/- 90 degrees
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